
 

2022 Fall Soccer Schedule  
Kindergarten  

 
Contact Information 

Team Coach Coach Email Coach Phone 
Team 1 John Ruth jkkruth@gmail.com 573-338-5000 
Team 2 Thomas Clinton Tclinton34@hotmail.com 573-220-3667 
Team 3 Lindsey Duncan  Kimherzing1966@gmail.com      573-797-0971 
Team 4 Kara Knight karaknight@gmail.com 573-508-8151 
Team 5 T.C. Farrar Farrar.tc@gmail.com 573-789-8081 
Team 6 Barkley Carr Barkley.carr@gmail.com 270-331-0478 
Team 7 Marty Johnson Lck2k6@gmail.com 573-230-4096 
Team 8 Team 8   
Team 9 Christy Hughes Daneandchristy@gmail.com 573-645-1536 
Team 10 Drew Wilde Drew_wilde01@outlook.com 573-305-6711 
Team 11 Kim Idel k.idel@icloud.com 573-230-0333 
Team 12 Jordan Green Jordangreen1111@gmail.com 573-690-6189 
Team 13 Matt Dickneite dickneite@live.com 573-301-2987 
Team 14 Adam Wojciechowski Ash.schlueter@gmail.com 573-619-0796 

 
 

 
1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white. 
2. All games are played at the 63 Soccer Complex. 
3. Practices are 30 minutes before the games, so practices are at 8:00 AM for the first round of games and 

10:00 AM for the second round of games. 
4. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, 761-9000, or www.jcymca.org.  
5. Make up games will be played on October 22nd and October 29th                                                      

  
 
                                           
 

 

Time Field 9/10 9/17 9/24 10/1 10/8 10/15 

 11 9-10 11-8 10-5 9-4 14-7 6-3 

8:30 AM 12 3-4 13-10 12-7 11-6 1-8 5-8 

 13 5-6 1-12 9-14 8-13 4-11 10-7 

14 7-8 3-14 4-13 10-1 6-13 9-12 

 11 1-2 2-5 2-11 3-12 2-9 11-14 
10:15 AM  12 11-12 4-7 6-1 5-14 10-3 13-2 

 13 13-14 6-9 8-3 7-2 12-5 1-4 


